respects, in accordance with the criteria established in Technical Guidance OCPC 06 "Presentation of pro
forma financial information" and summarized in Notes 1 to 4.

Ribeirão Preto, May 4, 2015

PricewaterhouseCoopers Mauricio de Cardoso Moraes
Auditores Independentes Contador CRC 1PR035795/o-1 "T" SP
CRC 2SP000160/O-5 "F"

1 of 9

(A free translation of the original in Portuguese)

Contents

Pro forma combined consolidated statement of income 2
Notes to the pro forma combined consolidated
financial information  (unaudited)

1 General information 3
2 Basis of presentation 5
3 Purpose of presenting the pro forma combined consolidated financial information   6
4 Pro forma adjustments 7

Ouro Fino Saúde Animal Participações S.A.

Pro forma combined consolidated statement of income
All amounts in thousands of reais unless otherwise stated (A free translation of the original in Portuguese)

2 of 9

Original (i)

Pro forma

adjustments

(Note 4)

Adjusted

 (pro forma )

Continuing operations

Net sales revenue 74,960   74,960

Cost of sales (28,182)   (28,182)

Gross profit 46,778   46,778

Selling expenses (30,049)   233   (29,816)

General and administrative expenses (10,172)   1,901   (8,271)

Other expenses, net (99)   (99)

Operating profit 6,458   2,134   8,592

Finance income 4,932   4,932

Finance costs (7,739)   (7,739)

Finance result (2,807)   (2,807)

Profit before income tax and

social contribution 3,651   2,134   5,785

Income tax and social contribution

Current (451)   (726)   (1,177)

Deferred 993   993

Profit from continuing operations 4,193   1,408   5,601

Three-month period ended

March 31, 2014

(i) Obtained from the combined consolidated interim financial statements at March 31, 2014.

(A free translation of the original in Portuguese)

Ouro Fino Saúde Animal Participações S.A.

Notes to the pro forma combined consolidated
financial information for the three-month period
ended March 31, 2014 (unaudited)
All amounts in thousands of reais unless otherwise stated

3 of 9

1 General information

Ouro Fino Saúde Animal Participações S.A. (the "Company"), formerly A.H.N.S.P.E. Empreendimentos
e Participações S.A., is a listed corporation headquartered in Cravinhos, state of São Paulo. It was